Linear Shaft Motor
Nippon Pulse America, Inc.
A subsidiary of Nippon Pulse Motor Co., Ltd.
ELECTROMATE
Toll Free Phone  (877) SERVO98
Toll Free Fax  (877) SERV099

18
Linear Shaft Motors
Linear Shaft Motor Part Number Guide
Linear Shaft Motor Dimension Guide
Notes:
• The dimension S (Stroke) should be used for limit switch spacing.
• The total length of the shaft (L) can be calculated using the following formula:   L (Total Length) = S (Stroke) + A (Forcer Length) + 2 * L2 (Support Length)
Specifi cations
 Shaft Size (D) Forcer Size (A) Usable Stroke Options Options
 S    X   XXXX   XX   XX
FO Forcer Only
SO Shaft Only
XX Two digit for custom motor
ST Standard
WP Waterproof
HA Digital Hall Effect
CE CE type motor
 (only needed if ordering forcer)
XX Usable stroke in millimeters
 (only needed if ordering shaft)
S Single winding
D Double (2) windings
T Triple (3) windings
Q Quadruple (4) windings
H Hextuple (6) windings
X Octuple (8) windings
XX Shaft diameter in mm *10
S Linear Shaft Motor
L Long Stroke Linear Shaft Motor V
Vacuum Linear Shaft Motor
Examples:
S160T-350-ST
A standard 16 mm Shaft Motor with a triple coil and a 350 mm
usable stroke length.
S250Q-WP-FO
A Waterproof  25 mm Shaft Motor with a quadruple coil only.
S080D-250-SO
A standard 8 mm Shaft only for a double coil with a 250 mm
usable stroke length. Total shaft length of 310 mm.
040
080
160
200
250
320
350
427
435
500
605
1000
— — — — —
Example: For a S080D-250 L = 310 Stroke = 310 - (10*2) - 40
 L2 = 10 Stroke = 310 - 20 - 40
 A = 40 Stroke = 250
(Support Length)
L2
(Support Length)
L2A (Forcer Length)
L (Shaft Length)
(S
ha
ft
D
ia
m
et
er
)
D
Usable Stroke is = L - (L2 * 2) - A
P (Mounting Pitch)
P1